
Tuesday, April 6, 2021

4:30 PM

City of Redmond

Remote Viewing: Redmond.gov/rctvlive, Facebook (@CityofRedmond), 

Comcast Channel 21, Ziply Channel 34, or listen at 510-335-7371

Committee of the Whole - Parks and Human Services

Jessica Forsythe, Presiding Officer

Jeralee Anderson

David Carson

Steve Fields

Varisha Khan

Vanessa Kritzer

Tanika Kumar Padhye

Agenda 

Committee Members



Committee of the Whole - Parks and Human Services Agenda 

AGENDA

1. CM 21-102Hopelink Community Impact and COVID-19 Response Report

Agenda Memo

Attachment A: Hopelink Presentation

(Requested by: Planning and Community Development) - 15 mins

2. CM 21-100Approval of Contract with Absher Construction Company 

(Absher), in the Amount of $396,966 for General 

Contractor/Construction Manager (GC/CM) Preconstruction 

Services for the Redmond Senior and Community Center

Agenda Memo

Attachment A: GC/CM Preconstruction Services Agreement

(Requested by: Public Works and Parks and Recreation) - 5 mins

3. CM 21-111Westside Park Renovation Bids 

Agenda Memo

(Requested by: Parks and Recreation) - 5 mins

4. CM 21-116Redmond Senior and Community Center Update

Agenda Memo

Attachment A: Project Status Update Memo

(Requested by: Parks and Recreation) - 10 mins

5. CM 21-118Redmond Senior & Community Center Partnership Process

Agenda Memo

Attachment A: Summary Memo

(Requested by: Parks and Recreation) - 15 mins

April 06, 2021

City of Redmond Page 1 of 1 

http://redmond.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=6426
http://redmond.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=f9a101af-45f0-4dc3-8260-956ec38e6c30.pdf
http://redmond.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=decec5a5-3122-45e4-bb74-ced4fe5c5280.pdf
http://redmond.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=6424
http://redmond.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=cf40356e-a965-44db-bccd-5169b909f087.pdf
http://redmond.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=4996bdc9-0112-4f7b-8671-cc1c3e1436bb.pdf
http://redmond.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=6436
http://redmond.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=a9a94ae6-8254-443f-a4bf-ec3ad940a34b.pdf
http://redmond.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=6441
http://redmond.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=ae19f286-a1d9-48f0-bf80-719c5f3e960a.pdf
http://redmond.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=147ccb6e-904c-4f38-90f1-a13e26acc31e.docx
http://redmond.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=6443
http://redmond.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=ffb9fe55-744e-4ce1-9223-4afd3bae7710.pdf
http://redmond.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=43bfdad6-24d7-44b4-a573-a329cdb03d2c.pdf

